
Tue Oct 15 2019
10-5A Championship at Myers Park
JV Girls

Finish List

Main

Place Team Score

1 Lucas Lovejoy 15

2 McKinney North 50

3 Princeton 94

4 Denison 124

5 Wylie East 139

6 Sherman 144

Race List

http://my-finish.com/fullResults.php?race_name=105A19&division=3&gender=&filter_method=gender&division_name=JV%20Girls
http://my-finish.com/teamResults.php?race_name=105a19&gender=female&division_id=3&team_id=2
http://my-finish.com/teamResults.php?race_name=105a19&gender=female&division_id=3&team_id=3
http://my-finish.com/teamResults.php?race_name=105a19&gender=female&division_id=3&team_id=4
http://my-finish.com/teamResults.php?race_name=105a19&gender=female&division_id=3&team_id=1
http://my-finish.com/teamResults.php?race_name=105a19&gender=female&division_id=3&team_id=6
http://my-finish.com/teamResults.php?race_name=105a19&gender=female&division_id=3&team_id=5
http://my-finish.com/form.php?race_name=105A19
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10-5A Championship at Myers Park
Tue Oct 15 2019
JV Girls

Filter on: Girls

Main

Place Name Team Time

1 Richardson Andrea Lucas Lovejoy 20:53.54

2 Martelloni Maci Lucas Lovejoy 21:26.34

3 Mccutcheon Lily Lucas Lovejoy 21:32.78

4 Snider Callan Lucas Lovejoy 21:51.32

5 Bouldin Lily Lucas Lovejoy 22:06.75

6 Rouse Sara Lucas Lovejoy 22:23.44

7 Bowling Malia Lucas Lovejoy 22:30.94

8 Talbot Kamri McKinney North 22:36.2

9 Rodriguez Jensen McKinney North 22:36.2

10 Santa Maria Ingrid McKinney North 22:38.08

11 Lamothe Claire McKinney North 22:54.94

> 7 Greenwood Karly Lucas Lovejoy 23:05.1

> 7 Coit Eliza Lucas Lovejoy 23:08.37

> 7 Szczesny Mia Lucas Lovejoy 23:08.66

> 7 Colston Dresden Lucas Lovejoy 23:12.67

12 Winters Aj McKinney North 23:15.28

http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14346
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14339
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14341
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14355
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14310
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14350
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14311
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14377
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14374
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14375
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14367
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14329
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14318
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14357
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14319
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14380
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> 7 Cardwell Ashlyn Lucas Lovejoy 23:15.5

13 Welch Avery McKinney North 23:29.08

> 7 Taylor Gracelin Lucas Lovejoy 23:30.95

> 7 Delfin Paula Lucas Lovejoy 23:39.18

14 Miller Kaylee McKinney North 23:55.8

> 7 Maddux Linnea Lucas Lovejoy 23:57.27

15 Wolbert Lexus Princeton 24:10.47

16 Gaytan Karen Princeton 24:14.69

> 7 Koh Catie Lucas Lovejoy 24:21.25

> 7 Andrzejewski Katelyn Lucas Lovejoy 24:31.46

> 7 Hopkinson Lia Lucas Lovejoy 24:34.48

> 7 Webb Logan McKinney North 24:44.79

17 Ayala Elizabeth Wylie East 24:51.35

> 7 Jones Genevieve Lucas Lovejoy 24:53.02

> 7 Carraway Abby Lucas Lovejoy 24:55.12

> 7 Calla Patino Lucas Lovejoy 24:55.82

> 7 Rose Smith Emma Lucas Lovejoy 25:08.12

> 7 Carty Ashlyn Lucas Lovejoy 25:10.58

18 Bolyard Mercedez Princeton 25:11.15

> 7 Sharp Devin Lucas Lovejoy 25:12.62

> 7 Masabo Kayla McKinney North 25:19.9

19 Espinoza Alejandra Princeton 25:20.1

> 7 Fluker Sydney Lucas Lovejoy 25:30.27

> 7 Dubois Ashlyn Lucas Lovejoy 25:34.88

> 7 Hernandez Sadi Lucas Lovejoy 25:35.52

> 7 Mural Emily Lucas Lovejoy 25:39.77

http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14313
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14379
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14359
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14320
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14372
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14336
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14394
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14387
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14334
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14307
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14331
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14378
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14414
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14333
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14316
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14312
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14349
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14317
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14382
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14353
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14370
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14384
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14328
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14324
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14330
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14343
dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight



> 7 Rockenbach Samantha Lucas Lovejoy 25:45.43

20 Erives Karely Denison 25:49.4

21 Sakovich Avyree Wylie East 25:50.84

22 Owens Tamera Sherman 25:50.92

23 Zepeda Jocelyn Denison 25:57.64

> 7 Pickens Sophia McKinney North 26:06.99

24 Hernandez Andrea Denison 26:13.58

> 7 Sanders Madeline Lucas Lovejoy 26:28.14

25 Owens Michaela Sherman 26:34.43

26 Whetstone Karli Princeton 26:43.46

> 7 Rey Fabiana Lucas Lovejoy 26:43.66

> 7 Taylor Sydnee Lucas Lovejoy 26:55.57

> 7 Smith Emma Lucas Lovejoy 26:55.62

> 7 Madison Cinek Lucas Lovejoy 27:08.1

> 7 Tatum McGoldrick Lucas Lovejoy 27:27.25

> 7 Dresser Carissa Lucas Lovejoy 27:30.46

> 7 Sanchez Eden Lucas Lovejoy 27:35.56

27 Gillespie Caroline Denison 27:36.83

> 7 Rockenbach Jessica Lucas Lovejoy 27:43.79

> 7 Du Bois Madison Lucas Lovejoy 27:55.3

28 Woolley Cooper Wylie East 28:02.27

29 Acosta Lizeth Princeton 28:04.76

> 7 Reyna Emily Lucas Lovejoy 28:07.18

30 Gillespie Kaitlin Denison 28:14.54

31 Vickers Maci Sherman 28:19.26

32 Martinez Alexa Sherman 28:33.22

http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14348
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14297
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14424
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14408
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14306
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14373
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14301
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14352
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14407
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14393
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14344
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14360
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14354
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14337
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14358
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14322
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14351
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14298
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14347
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14323
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14427
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14381
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14345
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14299
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14411
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14399
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> 7 Victoria Mason Lucas Lovejoy 29:15.31

33 Carrington Jalin Denison 29:55.94

34 Olson Kaelyn Sherman 30:16.66

35 Hernandez Isabel Wylie East 30:27.62

> 7 Thadikonda Dinah Lucas Lovejoy 30:32.14

36 Proctor Charlee Princeton 30:51.94

> 7 Diaz Cassandra Lucas Lovejoy 31:05.45

> 7 Starr Savannah Lucas Lovejoy 31:54.87

37 Mata Carina Sherman 32:01.55

38 Lamarche Megan Wylie East 32:18.74

> 7 Empey Jamison Lucas Lovejoy 33:34.23

> 7 Jessica Gattan McKinney North 33:40.91

39 Childrey Carolyn Wylie East 33:54.18

40 Mendoza Briany Sherman 37:01.41

> 7 Mata Luz Sherman 37:19.99

http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14362
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14294
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14406
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14419
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14361
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14391
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14321
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14356
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14400
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14421
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14325
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=10134
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14416
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14403
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105A19&bib_number=14401
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Tue Oct 15 2019
10-5A Championship at Myers Park
JV Girls
Main
Girls
Lucas Lovejoy

Pos Name Place Time

1 Richardson Andrea 1/1 20:53.54

2 Martelloni Maci 2/3 21:26.34

3 Mccutcheon Lily 3/6 21:32.78

4 Snider Callan 4/10 21:51.32

5 Bouldin Lily 5/15 22:06.75

6 Rouse Sara 6/21 22:23.44

7 Bowling Malia 7/28 22:30.94

8 Greenwood Karly > 7 23:05.1

9 Coit Eliza > 7 23:08.37

10 Szczesny Mia > 7 23:08.66

11 Colston Dresden > 7 23:12.67

12 Cardwell Ashlyn > 7 23:15.5

13 Taylor Gracelin > 7 23:30.95

14 Delfin Paula > 7 23:39.18

15 Maddux Linnea > 7 23:57.27

16 Koh Catie > 7 24:21.25

17 Andrzejewski Katelyn > 7 24:31.46

http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14346
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14339
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14341
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14355
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14310
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14350
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14311
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14329
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14318
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14357
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14319
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14313
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14359
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14320
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14336
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14334
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14307
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18 Hopkinson Lia > 7 24:34.48

19 Jones Genevieve > 7 24:53.02

20 Carraway Abby > 7 24:55.12

21 Calla Patino > 7 24:55.82

22 Rose Smith Emma > 7 25:08.12

23 Carty Ashlyn > 7 25:10.58

24 Sharp Devin > 7 25:12.62

25 Fluker Sydney > 7 25:30.27

26 Dubois Ashlyn > 7 25:34.88

27 Hernandez Sadi > 7 25:35.52

28 Mural Emily > 7 25:39.77

29 Rockenbach Samantha > 7 25:45.43

30 Sanders Madeline > 7 26:28.14

31 Rey Fabiana > 7 26:43.66

32 Taylor Sydnee > 7 26:55.57

33 Smith Emma > 7 26:55.62

34 Madison Cinek > 7 27:08.1

35 Tatum McGoldrick > 7 27:27.25

36 Dresser Carissa > 7 27:30.46

37 Sanchez Eden > 7 27:35.56

38 Rockenbach Jessica > 7 27:43.79

39 Du Bois Madison > 7 27:55.3

40 Reyna Emily > 7 28:07.18

41 Victoria Mason > 7 29:15.31

42 Thadikonda Dinah > 7 30:32.14

43 Diaz Cassandra > 7 31:05.45

http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14331
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14333
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14316
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14312
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14349
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14317
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14353
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14328
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14324
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14330
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14343
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14348
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14352
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14344
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14360
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14354
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14337
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14358
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14322
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14351
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14347
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14323
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14345
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14362
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14361
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14321


44 Starr Savannah > 7 31:54.87

45 Empey Jamison > 7 33:34.23

Team Finish List

http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14356
http://my-finish.com/results.php?race_name=105a19&bib_number=14325
http://my-finish.com/teamStandings.php?division_id=3&gender=female&race_name=105a19
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